WE KNOW CRYO®
VALVES
CRYOGENIC
CRANE® Cryogenics™  Vacuum Jacketed,
Bellows Seal Globe, and Lift-Check Valves
minimize heat transfer rates, reduce pipeline
latency in liquid transfer applications and

C N N3
42 Crane Cryogenics www.cranecryogenics.com
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDER
HOW TO
* ORDER EXAMPLE AVAILABLE BELOW
VALVE NOMENCLATURE
CF03            T               3       -      C            L            1             A      -      N             S2      -      HW          3                 C             N          N
VALVE
SIZE
VALVE
TYPE
MAWP MOC FCP EC JACKETING SPECIAL
ADD ONS
ACTUATION FAIL POSITION
CF01 T
BELLOWS SEAL T-GLOBE, Y-GLOBE, LIFT
CHECK, & ANGLE VALVE
ACTUATION TYPE
00 None
HW Manual - HW
S Single Acting Piston
X Custom,
SPECIAL ADD-ONS
ST Standard Process Clean
S2 O2 Clean
CR Cartridge Replacement,
SG T,Y, & Angle Globe Soft Goods Kit
(Gaskets & Seals),
X Custom,
END CONNECTION
A  Pipe Sch. 10
X Custom
GASKET
1 Graphite & PTFE gasket,
x Other gasket option,
JACKETING
N Non-Jacketed
V Vacuum Jacketed,
Insulated for H2
C Cold Box Cuff
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ST S A V
1.5” Bellow Seal T-Globe, 300 psi MAWP, CF8MBody, 304ss disc, 304/304L pipe,
PCTFE Quick Opening Disk, Graphite Gasket, Pipe Sched 10, Vacuum Jacketed,
Standard Process Clean, Single Acting Piston, 300 psi System Pressure, Fail
Closed, No Positioner, No Limit Switch
Part Number CF01T3-AQ1A-VST-S3CNN
Contact sales representative for custom
offering information and availability
O
P
TI
O
N
S
43www.cranecryogenics.com Crane Cryogenics
ChemPharma & Energy
INNOVATION
DRIVEN BY
YOUR
NEEDS
Our businesses are known for proprietary
and differentiated technology, quality
and reliability, deep vertical expertise, and
responsiveness to unique customer needs.
Contact us:
CRANE CRYOGENICS
9860 Johnson Rd.
Montgomery, TX 77316
USA
brands you trust.
CRYOWORKS
3309 Grapevine Street,
Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
USA
Tel.: +1-951-360-0920
TECHNIFAB
10339 N Industrial Park Dr,
Brazil, IN 47834
USA
Tel.: +1-812-442-0520
CRANE CHEMPHARMA & ENERGY
4526 Research Forest Drive,
Suite 400, The Woodlands, TX 77381
USA